
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

ST2 
1 

 

ST5 
1 
2 
3 

 

SU 
1 

 

TR 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

67 

210 
18 
14 

15R 

47 
171 
274 

Name 

Robert Garza 

Curtis Buxton 
Jonathan Salerno 
Carlos Mendez 

Michael Roblin 

John Spain 
Gary Tinker 
Scott Hocking 

Diff 

1 Lap 
8 Laps 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:37.568 

1:43.499 
1:43.382 
1:43.968 

1:39.162 

1:40.127 
1:40.140 
1:43.300 

In Lap 

7 

6 
5 
6 

3 

13 
12 
8 

Make/Model 

Audi R8 

BMW 328i 
BMW 325 
BMW 330i 

Porsche GT3 

Thunder Roadster 
Thunder Roadster 
Thunder Roadster 

Car Color 

Grey/Black 

Black 
Blue 
Silver/Teal/Black 

White/Blue 

White 
Green/Black 
White 

Sponsor 

 

Printed: 5/28/2024 10:20:59 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Joe Lombardo 
Race Director Mark Russell 
TT Director Doug Larsen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NASA Florida 

NASA FL Homestead May 
Race 

Race 4 

Race started at 14:25:39 

Homestead Road Course 2.300 miles 

5/19/2024 14:20 


