NATIONAL PARTNERS



Race

Race 4

Race started at 14:25:39

















NASA FL Homestead May Sorted on Laps

Homestead Road Course 2.300 miles

5/1

io illiles						
19/2024 14	l:20					
.,	0					

Pos	No.	Name	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Make/Model	Car Color	Sponsor	
ST2									
1	67	Robert Garza		1:37.568	7	Audi R8	Grey/Black		
CTF									
ST5									
1	210	Curtis Buxton		1:43.499	6	BMW 328i	Black		
2	18	Jonathan Salerno	1 Lap	1:43.382	5	BMW 325	Blue		
3	14	Carlos Mendez	8 Laps	1:43.968	6	BMW 330i	Silver/Teal/Black		
SU									
1	15R	Michael Roblin		1:39.162	3	Porsche GT3	White/Blue		
TR									
1	47	John Spain		1:40.127	13	Thunder Roadster	White		
2	171	Gary Tinker	1 Lap	1:40.140	12	Thunder Roadster	Green/Black		
3	274	Scott Hocking	1 Lap	1:43.300	8	Thunder Roadster	White		

Chief of Timing & Scoring Joe Lombardo

Orbits

Race Director Mark Russell TT Director Doug Larsen

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NASA Florida

Printed: 5/28/2024 10:20:59 AM